
Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, May 8 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 Deli Wrap  

 
Tuesday, May 9 

Rotini in Meat Sauce 
 Chef’s Salad  

 
Wednesday, May 10 

Open-Faced Turkey Sandwich 
Open-Faced Salisbury Steak Sandwich 

Diced Turkey Salad  
 

Thursday, May 11 
Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich 

 Chicken Fajita  
Chicken Fajita Salad  

 
Friday, May 12 

Stuffed Crust Pizza  
 Hot Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, May 1 
Popcorn Chicken  

      Stacked Turkey Sandwich      

 
Tuesday, May 2 

Sliced Pizza   
 BBQ Chicken Sandwich 

 Chef’s Salad  
 

Wednesday, May 3 
Fish Sandwich 

 Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 Spicy Chicken Salad  

 
Thursday, May 4 
Steak-um Sandwich  

Mini Crescents  
 Steak Salad  

 
Friday, May 5 

Spaghetti and Meatballs  
Meatball Sub  
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Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, May 15 

Hot Dog   
 Sloppy Joe Sandwich 

Tuesday, May 16 
Chicken Nuggets 

 Grilled Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Grilled Chicken Salad  

 
Wednesday, May 17 

Mexican Pizza  
 Tuna Salad Sandwich 

 Chicken Salad Sandwich 
 Chef’s Salad  

 
Thursday, May 18 

Shrimp Poppers  
Deli Wrap  

Chef’s Salad  

 
Friday, May 19 

Lasagna  
 Steak Wrap  

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, May 22 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger  
 Mozzarella Sticks  

 
Tuesday, May 23 

Tacos  
 Nachos and Meat Sauce 

Taco Salad  
Wednesday, May 24 

Chicken Tenders  
 Chicken Tender Salad 

 
Thursday, May 25 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
 Hot Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

Chef’s Salad  
 

Friday, May 26 
Round Pizza 

 Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Monday, May 29 
Click here to enter 

your featured choices 
for today’s date. 

Tuesday, May 30 
 

Manager’s Choice  
 

Wednesday, May 31 
 

Manager’s Choice  
 

Thursday, June 1 
 

Manager’s Choice  
 

Friday, June 2 
Manager’s Choice  
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